

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>  
[www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com) | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

## Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE FAZE 1000 FT

13050645	Connector for remote control (5 pin)
11011642	Cover of tank
13050646	Euro connector
16030016	Fan DP200A 120x120 AC220V
17030239	Filter
13050644	Filter sensor
17030246	Gasket ring
17030010	Grill of fan 120x120 mm silver
17030247	Grip-black
13050664	Heater group X-310 E-H
11011644	Holder of electronic
11011640	Holder of fans
11011646	Holder of pump
11011639	Holder of regulation
11011643	Holder of tank
11011637	Lower panel
11011641	Main panel
13030226	PCB DMX BO6604-3 pin
13030231	PCB DMX BO6604-5 pin
13030225	PCB LED indicator BO6515
13030224	PCB Low fluid sensor BO6507
13030223	PCB Main BO6559 Faze 1000 FT
17030245	Plastic pipe
17030244	Plastic pipe fittings
13050663	Pump - type EX7 (240V 50Hz)
11011645	Regulation of flow smoke
99011153	Remote control 1000, 1500 FT
17030242	Ring bushing
18060078	Rivet blasting 4x127
18060062	Rivet blasting D48xL12
17030241	Rubber base with washer
18510033	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010060	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12
18010015	Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8
18060077	Screw M5x10 knurled
18020029	Screw self-tapping 29x95
18010085	Screw socket head cap M8x12
11011635	Side panel (Left)
11011636	Side panel (Right)
12020093	Spacer D6xd4xL7
17030243	Spacer plastic

11011650	Stiffener
13050642	Switch main
17030240	Tank (25 Liter)
13050643	Thermostat
17030248	Tube of pump (diameter 6)
11011638	Upper cover
18050003	Washer M4 selflock - black

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>  
[www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com) | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**